Application: urban roads, highways, freeways
Installation: directly on poles with spigot ø60 - 76 x 80 mm or on extension arm
Ingress protection: IP67 for optics and IP 45 for electrical accessory chamber
Insulation class: I,  II
Material: body – die cast aluminium-alloy, polymeric cover UV resistant
diffuser – tempered glass, pressed aluminium sheet re ector
Colour: body – RAL 7038, polymeric cover RAL 7035
Luminaire regulation: from 0° to 110° every 4,5°
Reposition of the light source – for the luminaire with light source up to 150 W
Unit volume: 0,07 m³
Input voltage frequency: 50 Hz
Code Symbol Power Light source type / holder Luminaire net weight Unit volume Effective projected area
220102 LUNOIDA S-70W kl. I 70W Sodium E-27 8,9kg 0,07m 0,13m
220103 LUNOIDA S-100W kl. I 100W Sodium E-40 9,3kg 0,07m 0,13m
220104 LUNOIDA S-150W kl. I 150W Sodium E-40 9,9kg 0,07m 0,13m
220105 LUNOIDA S-250W kl. I 250W Sodium E-40 11,2kg 0,07m 0,13m
220106 LUNOIDA S-400W kl. I 400W Sodium E-40 12,4kg 0,07m 0,13m
220107 LUNOIDA MH-70W kl. I 70W Metal halide E-27 8,9kg 0,07m 0,13m
220108 LUNOIDA MH-100W kl. I 100W Metal halide E-27 9,2kg 0,07m 0,13m
220109 LUNOIDA MH-150W kl. I 150W Metal halide E-27 9,8kg 0,07m 0,13m
220110 LUNOIDA MH-250W kl. I 250W Metal halide E-40 11,2kg 0,07m 0,13m
220111 LUNOIDA MH-400W kl. I 400W Metal halide E-40 12,5kg 0,07m 0,13m
220202 LUNOIDA S-70W kl. II 70W Sodium E-27 8,9kg 0,07m 0,13m
220203 LUNOIDA S-100W kl. II 100W Sodium E-40 9,4kg 0,07m 0,13m
220204 LUNOIDA S-150W kl. II 150W Sodium E-40 9,8kg 0,07m 0,13m
220205 LUNOIDA S-250W kl. II 250W Sodium E-40 11,2kg 0,07m 0,13m
220206 LUNOIDA S-400W kl. II 400W Sodium E-40 12,4kg 0,07m 0,13m
220207 LUNOIDA MH-70W kl. II 70W Metal halide E-27 9kg 0,07m 0,13m
220208 LUNOIDA MH-100W kl. II 100W Metal halide E-27 9,3kg 0,07m 0,13m
220209 LUNOIDA MH-150W kl. II 150W Metal halide E-27 9,9kg 0,07m 0,13m
220210 LUNOIDA MH-250W kl. II 250W Metal halide E-40 11,3kg 0,07m 0,13m
220211 LUNOIDA MH-400W kl. II 400W Metal halide E-40 12,5kg 0,07m 0,13m
Directive 2014/35/UE (O cial Journal of the UE L 96/357 29.03.2014) Directive 2014/30/UE (O cial Journal of the UE L 96/79 29.03.2014), Directive 2011/65/UE, Directive 2009/125/EC,
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
LUNOIDA
Update date: 09.06.2017 Zakład Produkcji Sprzętu Oświetleniowego ROSA Stanisław Rosa
ул.Стрефова 1, 43-109 Тыхы, tel. +48 32 73 88 901
LUNOIDA
Update date: 09.06.2017 Zakład Produkcji Sprzętu Oświetleniowego ROSA Stanisław Rosa
ул.Стрефова 1, 43-109 Тыхы, tel. +48 32 73 88 901